
SUP TECHNICAL WOMEN

FINAL

BIB Name Country Place Time Points

176 Penelope Armstrong NZL 1 21:30,64 1000

179 Olivia Piana FRA 2 21:37,37 860

175 Candice Appleby USA 3 21:53,27 730

185 Karla Gilbert AUS 4 22:16,24 670

180 Lina Augaitis CAN 5 22:25,37 610

188 Laura Quetglas ESP 6 23:04,07 583

187 Tarryn King RSA 7 23:22,87 555

190 Takayo Yokoyama JPN 8 23:35,55 528

194 Manca Notar SLO 9 23:50,03 500

181 Marie Buchannan GBR 10 23:52,48 488

191 Nicoline Rasmussen DEN 11 24:21,49 475

186 Annie Reickert HAW 12 24:35,81 462

189 Juliana Gonzalez ARG 13 24:46,17 450

177 Alejandra Brito MEX 14 29:11,52 438

178 Brissa Malaga PER 15 35:18,32 425

184 Tanvi Jagadish IND 16 36:17,81 413

192 Maya Persson SWE 17 28:47,94 400

193 Nimsay Garcia PUR 18 31:18,68 395

182 Arieta Lalabalavu FIJ DNF

183 Charlotte Piho COK DNS



SUP TECHNICAL WOMEN - SEMIFINAL 1

BIB Name Country Place Time

179 Olivia Piana FRA 1 22:44,53

175 Candice Appleby USA 2 22:52,73

180 Lina Augaitis CAN 3 23:23,19

176 Penelope Armstrong NZL 4 24:07,72

181 Marie Buchannan GBR 5 25:17,06

177 Alejandra Brito MEX 6 28:44,92

178 Brissa Malaga PER 7 32:23,10

184 Tanvi Jagadish IND 8 32:41,73

182 Arieta Lalabalavu FIJ DNF

183 Charlotte Piho COK DNS

SUP TECHNICAL WOMEN - SEMIFINAL 2

BIB Name Country Place Time

185 Karla Gilbert AUS 1 25:00,54

188 Laura Quetglas SPA 2 25:09,18

187 Tarryn King RSA 3 25:40,96

190 Takayo Yokoyama JPN 4 26:11,69

194 Manca Notar SLO 5 26:43,70

191 Nicoline Rasmussen DEN 6 26:55,10

189 Juliana Gonzalez ARG 7 26:56,19

186 Annie Reickert HAW 8 27:26,65

192 Maya Persson SWE 9 28:47,94

193 Nimsay Garcia PUR 10 31:18,68


